© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Position

Director Of Operations

Director Of Curriculum And

Instruction
Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Teacher

Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Pt Hourly Teacher
Instructional Aide
Pt Hourly Teacher
Pt Hourly Teacher
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alma Fuerte Public

Alma Fuerte Public

Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public
Alma Fuerte Public

Alma Fuerte Public

Department
Administration

Administration

Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$41,250
$30,000

$25,208
$25,208
$22,458
$22,313
$20,864
$11,637
$9,140
$5,494
$2,964
$2,180
$2,145
$1,550
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



