	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Operations		Alma Fuerte Public	Administration	\$41,250
2.	Director Of Curriculum And Instruction		Alma Fuerte Public	Administration	\$30,000
3.	Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$25,208
4.	Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$25,208
5.	Office Manager		Alma Fuerte Public	Administration	\$22,458
6.	Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$22,313
7.	Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$20,864
8.	Instructional Aide		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$11,637
9.	Instructional Aide		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$9,140
10.	Instructional Aide		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$5,494
11.	Pt Hourly Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$2,964
12.	Instructional Aide		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$2,180
13.	Pt Hourly Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$2,145
14.	Pt Hourly Teacher		Alma Fuerte Public	Education	\$1,550
15.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0
16.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0
17.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0
18.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0
19.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0
20.	Board Member		Alma Fuerte Public	Governing Board	\$0